4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2024 Specialty Lighting     element 052224
• Operating voltage: 12V
• Dimming and non-dimming driver
   options available
• Can power up to 4 lights with 6W driver, 10 lights
   with 15W driver, and 12 lights with 30W driver
• LED
• Lamp color temperature: cool white (CW),
   warm white (WW)
• Life: >35,000 hours
• Clear acrylic
• Mounting clips (hardware included with each
   light fixture)
• Kits include driver, driver connecting
   cable (8000-0124), end caps (8000-0125),
   and mounting hardware
• 3 year warranty
• cULus listed
standard features
ordering information
item number catalog number power voltage number of
LEDs
color
temp
driver dimming description
8000-0000 ENLED-AL121-WW 1.5W 12V 24 WW - - Single light fixture only
8000-0001 ENLED-AL121-CW 1.5W 12V 24 CW - - Single light fixture only
8001-0000 ENLED-AL121-WW-K1 1.5W 12V 24 WW included no Single light fixture w/ 6W driver
8001-0001 ENLED-AL121-CW-K1 1.5W 12V 24 CW included no Single light fixture w/ 6W driver
8004-0000 ENLED-AL121-WW-K4 6W 12V 96 WW included no 4 light fixtures w/ 6W driver
8004-0001 ENLED-AL121-CW-K4 6W 12V 96 CW included no 4 light fixtures w/ 6W driver
8094-0000 ENLED-AL121-WW-K4D 6W 12V 96 WW included yes 4 light fixtures
w/ 15W dimmable driver
8094-0001 ENLED-AL121-CW-K4D 6W 12V 96 CW included yes 4 light fixtures
w/ 15W dimmable driver
11.22"(285mm)
0.31"(8mm)
0.24"(6mm)
Spec Sheet element
          element
Project: Type:
Item. No.
Location:
Notes:
electrical
lighting source
construction
mounting/installation
warranty/certification
element
accessories
item number catalog number voltage description
8000-0122 ENLED-ALCRNR1-WH 12V Corner Connecting Cable (12V), 1.18" (30mm)
8000-0123 ENLED-ALCC12-WH 12V Connecting Cable (12V), 11.81" (300mm)
8000-0124 ENLED-ALDVCC98-WH 12V Driver Connecting Cable (12V), 8.2' (2.5m)
8000-0125 ENLED-ALCAP-CL 12V End Cap
installation diagram
Attach supplied metal mounting bracket to
surface with screw. Then simply snap Element
to the bracket.
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2024 Specialty Lighting     element 052224
drivers
item number catalog number description voltage dimensions
L         W         D
#
ports
dimming
8900-0000 ENLED-DRVR-6W12V-4PORT-WH 6w driver
w/ 5' power cord
12 2 3/4"   1 3/8" 3/4" 4 no
8900-0004 ENLED-DRVR-15W12V-12PORT-WH 15w driver
w/5' power cord
12 4 3/4"   1 3/4" 3/4" 12 no
8900-0001 ENLED-DRVR-30W12V-12PORT-WH 30w driver
w/5' power cord
12 6"    1 5/8" 1 1/4" 12 no
8900-0090 ENLED-DRVR-DAYBRK-15W12V-12PORT-WH 15w dimmable driver
w/5' power cord
12 5"     1 3/4" 1" 12 yes
corner connecting cable end capdriver connecting cableconnecting cable